Position

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct, Admin Of
Justice Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Admin Of
Justice Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct,
Admin Of Justice
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct, Aicc Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Aicc Adjunct, Police In-
Service Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Total Wages

$81,802

$52,179

$48,686

$43,330

$40,156

$37,011

$36,054

$34,909

$34,305

$32,550

$32,332

$30,035

$29,795

$27,786

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,544

$8,653

$8,030

$7,217

$6,639

$6,183

$1,430

$1,309

$5,673

$5,415

$0

$5,001

$4,934

$4,619



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Admin Of Justice
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct,
Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$27,549

$27,021

$26,420

$26,203

$24,755

$24,593

$24,189

$23,868

$23,736

$23,072

$23,067

$22,875

$22,389

$22,228

$22,112

$22,009

$21,835

$4,556

$4,466

$991

$4,389

$928

$4,074

$4,016

$895

$890

$3,828

$3,841

$858

$3,688

$3,709

$3,731

$3,680

$819



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$21,437

$20,214

$19,874

$19,426

$19,033

$18,361

$18,321

$18,118

$17,245

$17,130

$16,949

$16,902

$16,619

$16,058

$15,687

$15,604

$15,495

$804

$758

$3,303

$729

$3,151

$3,062

$3,034

$3,009

$647

$2,850

$636

$0

$2,771

$2,661

$588

$2,586

$2,572



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct,
Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct, Aicc Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Aicc Adjunct,
Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$15,367

$15,332

$15,198

$14,974

$14,209

$14,158

$13,994

$13,065

$12,601

$12,586

$12,230

$12,078

$11,620

$11,307

$11,229

$11,147

$2,562

$575

$2,508

$2,494

$533

$531

$2,306

$490

$473

$2,113

$2,065

$2,001

$1,912

$1,876

$1,865

$418



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Admin Of Justice
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct,
Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$11,120

$10,575

$10,459

$10,426

$10,009

$9,985

$9,869

$9,778

$9,277

$9,194

$9,149

$9,064

$9,048

$8,982

$8,594

$8,451

$8,305

$417

$397

$1,731

$391

$1,662

$374

$0

$367

$348

$500

$343

$1,507

$1,511

$1,509

$1,431

$1,422

$1,378



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Admin Of Justice
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Aicc Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Detentions
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$8,260

$8,167

$8,117

$7,878

$7,853

$7,712

$7,522

$7,264

$7,069

$6,896

$6,673

$6,474

$6,098

$5,930

$5,640

$5,452

$5,332

$1,369

$1,358

$304

$1,347

$1,307

$289

$282

$1,209

$1,184

$1,142

$250

$1,068

$229

$222

$212

$910

$897



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police In-Service

Adjunct, Detentions

Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Police In-Service

Adjunct, Detentions

Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$5,036

$4,856

$4,479

$4,196

$4,104

$4,089

$4,058

$3,987

$3,761

$3,638

$3,402

$3,226

$3,139

$2,987

$2,627

$2,211

$2,129

$189

$805

$742

$157

$702

$153

$673

$150

$643

$622

$128

$537

$118

$112

$99

$83

$80



Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police Academy Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

Police In-Service
Adjunct

Detentions Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

Police Academy

$1,954

$1,847

$1,847

$1,746

$1,533

$1,522

$1,435

$1,408

$1,348

$1,193

$1,165

$1,135

$1,015

$1,000

$700

$681

$681

$511

$323

$312

$69

$65

$248

$255

$54

$53

$231

$202

$194

$187

$38

$38

$113

$117

$117

$19



Police Academy Adjunct San Diego Community College Police Academy $267 $46
District

Police Academy Adjunct San Diego Community College Police Academy $232 $40
District



