Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct, Admin Of Justice Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$81,802	\$13,544
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$52,179	\$8,653
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$48,686	\$8,030
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$43,330	\$7,217
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$40,156	\$6,639
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Admin Of Justice Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$37,011	\$6,183
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct, Admin Of Justice Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$36,054	\$1,430
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$34,909	\$1,309
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct, Aicc Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$34,305	\$5,673
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$32,550	\$5,415
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$32,332	\$0
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$30,035	\$5,001
Police Academy Adjunct	Aicc Adjunct, Police In- Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$29,795	\$4,934
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$27,786	\$4,619

Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$27,549	\$4,556
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$27,021	\$4,466
Police Academy Adjunct	Admin Of Justice Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$26,420	\$991
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$26,203	\$4,389
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$24,755	\$928
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$24,593	\$4,074
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct, Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$24,189	\$4,016
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$23,868	\$895
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$23,736	\$890
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$23,072	\$3,828
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$23,067	\$3,841
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$22,875	\$858
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$22,389	\$3,688
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$22,228	\$3,709
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$22,112	\$3,731
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$22,009	\$3,680
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$21,835	\$819

Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$21,437	\$804
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$20,214	\$758
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$19,874	\$3,303
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$19,426	\$729
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$19,033	\$3,151
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$18,361	\$3,062
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$18,321	\$3,034
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$18,118	\$3,009
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$17,245	\$647
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$17,130	\$2,850
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$16,949	\$636
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$16,902	\$0
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$16,619	\$2,771
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$16,058	\$2,661
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$15,687	\$588
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$15,604	\$2,586
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$15,495	\$2,572

Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct, Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$15,367	\$2,562
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$15,332	\$575
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$15,198	\$2,508
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$14,974	\$2,494
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$14,209	\$533
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$14,158	\$531
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$13,994	\$2,306
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$13,065	\$490
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$12,601	\$473
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct, Aicc Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$12,586	\$2,113
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$12,230	\$2,065
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$12,078	\$2,001
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Aicc Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$11,620	\$1,912
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$11,307	\$1,876
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$11,229	\$1,865
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$11,147	\$418

Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$11,120	\$417
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$10,575	\$397
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$10,459	\$1,731
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$10,426	\$391
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$10,009	\$1,662
Police Academy Adjunct	Admin Of Justice Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,985	\$374
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,869	\$0
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,778	\$367
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,277	\$348
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,194	\$500
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,149	\$343
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,064	\$1,507
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$9,048	\$1,511
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,982	\$1,509
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct, Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,594	\$1,431
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,451	\$1,422
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,305	\$1,378

Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,260	\$1,369
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,167	\$1,358
Police Academy Adjunct	Admin Of Justice Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$8,117	\$304
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$7,878	\$1,347
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$7,853	\$1,307
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$7,712	\$289
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$7,522	\$282
Police Academy Adjunct	Aicc Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$7,264	\$1,209
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$7,069	\$1,184
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$6,896	\$1,142
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$6,673	\$250
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$6,474	\$1,068
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$6,098	\$229
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$5,930	\$222
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$5,640	\$212
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$5,452	\$910
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$5,332	\$897

Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$5,036	\$189
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$4,856	\$805
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$4,479	\$742
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$4,196	\$157
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$4,104	\$702
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$4,089	\$153
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$4,058	\$673
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$3,987	\$150
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$3,761	\$643
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$3,638	\$622
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$3,402	\$128
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$3,226	\$537
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$3,139	\$118
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$2,987	\$112
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$2,627	\$99
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$2,211	\$83
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$2,129	\$80

Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,954	\$323
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,847	\$312
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,847	\$69
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,746	\$65
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,533	\$248
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,522	\$255
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,435	\$54
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,408	\$53
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,348	\$231
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,193	\$202
Police Academy Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,165	\$194
Police Academy Adjunct	Detentions Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,135	\$187
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,015	\$38
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$1,000	\$38
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$700	\$113
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$681	\$117
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$681	\$117
Police Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Police Academy	\$511	\$19

Police Academy Adjunct	San Diego Community Colleg District	Police Academy	\$267	\$46
Police Academy Adjunct	San Diego Community Colleg District	Police Academy	\$232	\$40